ASMPT &t

Test certificate BMK W300 coating series

Preduct description: BMK W300 201. UN

Product Batch No.:
Production Date:
Expiry Date:

Certificate Test
Tesi Date:

pH-test (4.5-6.0): '
Particles Microscopic inspection >5um (#/cm?):
Kinematic viscosity (31.9 ¢St + 10%) at 21°C:

* A=package type, XXXXXXX=recipe
** According to IS0 10523
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A3000018 *
16-04-2025
16-10-2025

23-04-2025

v Pass (pH=5.5)"*
v" Pass (none) ***
v Pass (32.0) ****

*** According to F12110 grindometer DINS3203 0-15 VF2122 0-50um

**+* According to [SO 2431
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